
JV/Varsity Football 
Schedule 2023-2024 

www.tracyhighfootball.com 

Day Date Opponent Place Time 

Friday Aug. 11 6:00 

Friday Aug. 18 5:00/7:15 

Friday Aug. 25  

Friday Sept.1 5:00/7:15 

Friday Sept. 8 5:00/7:15 

Friday Sept. 15 5:00/7:15 

Friday Sept. 22 5:00/7:15 

Friday Sept. 29 5:00/7:15 

Friday Oct. 6 5:00/7:15 

Friday Oct. 13 5:00/7:15 

Friday Oct. 20 5:00/7:15 

Friday Oct. 27 

Oakdale 

Kimball 

Bye

Sheldon 

Mountain House 

Downey 

Rocklin   

Lincoln 

Tokay 

St. Mary’s 

Lodi 

West 

Oakdale 

Tracy 

Bye 

Sheldon  

Mountain House 

Tracy 

Tracy  

Tracy 

Tokay 

Tracy 

Grape Bowl 

Tracy

Varsity Head Coach:   Jeff Pribble Principal: Jon Waggle 

Varsity Assistants:  Athletic Director: Matthew Shrout  Nate Shelton, Jake Yerian,
Justin Evans Colors: Green & Gold 

Mascot:  Bulldogs  

5:00/7:15

JV Head Coach:  Nelson Guillen

JV Assistants:  Marcus Guillen, 
Zack Escobar, Steve Hall, 




